626 Hayward
Avenue, Tomah, WI,

626 HAYWARD AVENUE, TOMAH, WI, 54660
54660

5 beds
3 baths

Oh My! You should see this one! This ranch style home is totally finished top to

bottom with tender care and tasteful decor. Nestled in the trees, you are

surrounded by country but still in the city with a deck and patio off the back. This resid

5BR, 3BA home has so much room to offer... Sold
2997 sq ft

Darlene Wahls
First Weber Inc

Schneider Ave

'@' Country View Estates
Google
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Features

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Corner Lot, Wooded Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full
Bath,Dryer,Lower Level,Walk-in Closet(s),Washer,Wood
Burning

Above Grade Finished Area, sq Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1055
ft: 1242

Tax Year: 2013 Tax Amount: 3350

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air
Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas
Basement: Finished,Full Exterior material: Brick,Stone

Parking: Attached,Paved

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Darlene Wahls Agent Email: wahlsd@firstweber.com
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